
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

No.
231
206
234
202
222
228
276
214
241
279
270
225
260
305
255
239
283
208
264
253
267
266
216
207
247
218
308
297

Name
Pierce LEHANE
Philip MORIN
Charlie EASTWOOD
Edward BRAND
Harry WEBB
Eugene DENYSSEN
Martin HENCKEL MORTEN
Petr BEZEL
Karol DABSKI
Luke VARLEY
Oliver MYERS
Kyle FOWLIE
Charlie TURNER
Xavier POZZOLI
Ludvig MORIN
Niklas TIIHONEN
Joey VAN SPLUNTEREN
Jiri FORMAN
Jules COUSIN
Kenny VERMEYLEN
Michael COOL
Connor JUPP
Bryan EERDEN
Bas DE LAAT
Glenn VAN PARIJS
Antoine BARTHON
Nikolaj ROGIVUE
Max VERSTAPPEN

Nat.
AUS
SWE
IRL
GBR
GBR
ZAF
DNK
CZE
POL
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
FRA
SWE
FIN
NLD
CZE
FRA
BEL
BEL
GBR
NLD
NLD
BEL
FRA
CHE
ITA

Chassis
Alonso
Alonso
Tonykart
Intrepid
Tonykart
Alonso
Tonykart
MS Kart
Praga
Birel
Tonykart
Tonykart
Tonykart
Kosmic
Kosmic
Formula K
Gillard
Tonykart
FA Kart
Tecno
Tonykart
Alonso
Gillard
Gillard
Tonykart
Formula K
Birel
CRG

Race Team
Dan Holland Racing
Dan Holland Racing
Strawberry Racing
Intrepid Driver Program
Strawberry Racing
Dan Holland Racing
RS Competition
MS Kart Racing Team
Praga Racing
KMS Hungary
Coles Racing
Strawberry Racing
Coles Racing
Sonic Racing Kart
Morin Racing
FK Racing Team AB Ltd
DFK Racing Team
Protrain Racing
DSS Kart
Tecno Kart Racing
Bouvin Power
Dan Holland Racing
PDB Kart Racing
PDB Kart Racing
Bouvin Power/Raw Racing
FK Racing Team AB Ltd
Spirit Racing
CRG SPA

Laps
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

Best Tm
49.973
50.133
50.176
50.255
50.306
50.349
50.377
50.411
50.430
50.498
50.521
50.524
50.539
50.543
50.698
50.752
50.761
50.763
50.770
50.828
50.834
50.834
50.835
50.954
51.006
51.277
51.535

Diff

0.160
0.203
0.282
0.333
0.376
0.404
0.438
0.457
0.525
0.548
0.551
0.566
0.570
0.725
0.779
0.788
0.790
0.797
0.855
0.861
0.861
0.862
0.981
1.033
1.304
1.562

Gap

0.160
0.043
0.079
0.051
0.043
0.028
0.034
0.019
0.068
0.023
0.003
0.015
0.004
0.155
0.054
0.009
0.002
0.007
0.058
0.006

0.001
0.119
0.052
0.271
0.258

In Lap
5
3
5
3
4
3
5
5
5
4
3
5
4
2
4
3
3
5
3
4
5
5
5
2
4
3
3
0

km/h
90,481
90,192
90,115
89,973
89,882
89,805
89,755
89,695
89,661
89,540
89,499
89,494
89,468
89,460
89,187
89,092
89,076
89,073
89,060
88,959
88,948
88,948
88,947
88,739
88,648
88,180
87,738

-
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Rotax Euro Challenge 2013 Laghi / Italy
Rotax Seniors

Warm up qualified 1-28

Practice (5:00 Time) started at 9:50:07

Laghi / Italy 1,256 Km

2013-05-26 09:50

Timekeeping Ingrid and Meik Wagner:                                         Clerk of the course Nigel Edwards:

Steward (Chairman) Ian Watson:                                                Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h


